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Eraldistart 22.0km

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 7 Madis Sildvee 1M 30:25.543.4 km/h 0.0
2 161 Vahur Valvas 2M 30:40.343.0 km/h 14.7
3 13 Taavi Kannimäe 3M 31:02.842.5 km/h 37.2
4 30 Margus Mikk 1S2 31:03.542.5 km/h 37.9
5 8 Meelis Leidt 2S2Peloton 31:41.741.6 km/h 1:16.1
6 5 Lauri Peil 3S2Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 31:47.741.5 km/h 1:22.1
7 1 Valdek Rohtma 4MTÜ ASK 32:05.041.1 km/h 1:39.4
8 86 Ats Uulimaa 1MJVIKO 32:06.341.1 km/h 1:40.7
9 52 Sven Liivamägi 5MRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 32:35.340.5 km/h 2:09.7
10 83 Tauno Koort 4S2 32:38.240.4 km/h 2:12.6
11 139 Herki Sorge 6MSK Keremeister 33:12.139.8 km/h 2:46.5
12 143 Rihard Koll 2MJ 33:32.639.4 km/h 3:07.0
13 4 Karl Mihkel Vent 3MJ 33:41.339.2 km/h 3:15.7
14 12 Toomas Hunt 5S2 34:58.437.7 km/h 4:32.8
15 3 Sten Üprus 7M42koma 35:06.137.6 km/h 4:40.5
16 129 Maria Jänese 1NSK Jooksupartner 35:19.937.4 km/h 4:54.4
17 15 Ülo Treufeldt 1S3+ 35:26.537.2 km/h 5:00.9
18 151 Egle Mätas 2NTÜ ASK/ Run Run 35:27.737.2 km/h 5:02.1
19 59 Peeter Parmask 2S3+ 35:42.737.0 km/h 5:17.1
20 51 Ottomar Metslind 4MJRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 35:56.836.7 km/h 5:31.3
21 9 Madis Ütt 3S3+TriSmile 36:16.236.4 km/h 5:50.6
22 84 Anette Zukker 3NTriSmile 37:14.535.4 km/h 6:48.9
23 93 Braian Jullinen 5MJJärva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 37:37.535.1 km/h 7:12.0
24 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 4S3+ 37:44.635.0 km/h 7:19.0
25 11 Aapo Rammo 5S3+SK Tartu Velo 37:45.535.0 km/h 7:19.9
26 31 Tea Lang 4N 37:54.734.8 km/h 7:29.2
27 168 Mait Laidvee 8MTriSmile 38:11.634.6 km/h 7:46.0
28 10 Marika Rohtla 5NTriSmile 38:43.134.1 km/h 8:17.5
29 105 Liis Jääger 6NKalevi Jalgrattakool 41:36.731.7 km/h 11:11.1
30 14 Johannes Sarapuu 6MJ 45:13.029.2 km/h 14:47.4
31 97 Aivi Värv 7N 46:11.028.6 km/h 15:45.4
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Transtar Temposari 2017 / 4.etapp / Kärkna

Eraldistart 22.0km vabaklass

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 121 Reiko Rosenthal 1VMRTR 32:42.240.4 km/h 0.0
2 112 Riho Alaru 2VMPeloton 33:04.639.9 km/h 22.4
3 164 Aivar Lagenõmm 3VMJärva-JaaniRSK 33:26.539.5 km/h 44.3
4 24 Feeliks Teder 4VM 33:35.339.3 km/h 53.0
5 101 Indrek Peterkopf 5VM 35:29.037.2 km/h 2:46.8
6 82 Arno Bachaus 6VM 35:34.937.1 km/h 2:52.6
7 49 Tarmo Jullinen 7VMJärva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 35:57.136.7 km/h 3:14.8
8 160 Lennart Raudsepp 8VM 35:58.836.7 km/h 3:16.6
9 68 Margus Mänd 9VM 36:01.436.6 km/h 3:19.2
10 21 Rein Vares 10VM 36:48.335.9 km/h 4:06.1
11 20 Peeter Illak 11VM 37:23.335.3 km/h 4:41.1
12 148 Rasmus Pärsim 12VM 38:01.034.7 km/h 5:18.8
13 79 Rene Saarsoo 13VM 38:01.834.7 km/h 5:19.6
14 125 Ando Viispert 14VM 38:26.634.3 km/h 5:44.4
15 109 Viljar Kuljus 15VMRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 38:41.734.1 km/h 5:59.5
16 136 Heikki Suokas 16VM 39:01.533.8 km/h 6:19.3
17 169 Raul Pavlov 17VMAasta Auto 39:21.033.5 km/h 6:38.7
18 130 Ivo Seeba 18VM 40:02.833.0 km/h 7:20.6
19 147 Tõnu Kalm 19VM 40:10.832.9 km/h 7:28.6
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Eraldistart 22.0km

Vanuseklasside arvestus 19/07/2017

MJ

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 86 Ats Uulimaa 32:06.38 VIKO 0.0 1:40.741.1 km/h

2 143 Rihard Koll 33:32.612 1:26.2 3:07.039.4 km/h

3 4 Karl Mihkel Vent 33:41.313 1:34.9 3:15.739.2 km/h

4 51 Ottomar Metslind 35:56.820 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 3:50.5 5:31.336.7 km/h

5 93 Braian Jullinen 37:37.523 Järva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 5:31.2 7:12.035.1 km/h

6 14 Johannes Sarapuu 45:13.030 13:06.7 14:47.429.2 km/h

M

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 7 Madis Sildvee 30:25.51 0.0 0.043.4 km/h

2 161 Vahur Valvas 30:40.32 14.7 14.743.0 km/h

3 13 Taavi Kannimäe 31:02.83 37.2 37.242.5 km/h

4 1 Valdek Rohtma 32:05.07 TÜ ASK 1:39.4 1:39.441.1 km/h

5 52 Sven Liivamägi 32:35.39 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 2:09.7 2:09.740.5 km/h

6 139 Herki Sorge 33:12.111 SK Keremeister 2:46.5 2:46.539.8 km/h

7 3 Sten Üprus 35:06.115 42koma 4:40.5 4:40.537.6 km/h

8 168 Mait Laidvee 38:11.627 TriSmile 7:46.0 7:46.034.6 km/h

S2

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 30 Margus Mikk 31:03.54 0.0 37.942.5 km/h

2 8 Meelis Leidt 31:41.75 Peloton 38.1 1:16.141.6 km/h

3 5 Lauri Peil 31:47.76 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 44.1 1:22.141.5 km/h

4 83 Tauno Koort 32:38.210 1:34.6 2:12.640.4 km/h

5 12 Toomas Hunt 34:58.414 3:54.8 4:32.837.7 km/h

S3+

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 15 Ülo Treufeldt 35:26.517 0.0 5:00.937.2 km/h

2 59 Peeter Parmask 35:42.719 16.1 5:17.137.0 km/h

3 9 Madis Ütt 36:16.221 TriSmile 49.6 5:50.636.4 km/h

4 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 37:44.624 2:18.0 7:19.035.0 km/h

5 11 Aapo Rammo 37:45.525 SK Tartu Velo 2:18.9 7:19.935.0 km/h

N

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 129 Maria Jänese 35:19.916 SK Jooksupartner 0.0 0.037.4 km/h

2 151 Egle Mätas 35:27.718 TÜ ASK/ Run Run 7.7 7.737.2 km/h

3 84 Anette Zukker 37:14.522 TriSmile 1:54.5 1:54.535.4 km/h

4 31 Tea Lang 37:54.726 2:34.8 2:34.834.8 km/h

5 10 Marika Rohtla 38:43.128 TriSmile 3:23.1 3:23.134.1 km/h

6 105 Liis Jääger 41:36.729 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 6:16.7 6:16.731.7 km/h

7 97 Aivi Värv 46:11.031 10:51.0 10:51.028.6 km/h
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Eraldistart 22.0km vabaklass

Vanuseklasside arvestus
19/07/2017

VM

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 121 Reiko Rosenthal 32:42.21 RTR 0.0 0.040.4 km/h

2 112 Riho Alaru 33:04.62 Peloton 22.4 22.439.9 km/h

3 164 Aivar Lagenõmm 33:26.53 Järva-JaaniRSK 44.3 44.339.5 km/h

4 24 Feeliks Teder 33:35.34 53.0 53.039.3 km/h

5 101 Indrek Peterkopf 35:29.05 2:46.8 2:46.837.2 km/h

6 82 Arno Bachaus 35:34.96 2:52.6 2:52.637.1 km/h

7 49 Tarmo Jullinen 35:57.17 Järva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 3:14.8 3:14.836.7 km/h

8 160 Lennart Raudsepp 35:58.88 3:16.6 3:16.636.7 km/h

9 68 Margus Mänd 36:01.49 3:19.2 3:19.236.6 km/h

10 21 Rein Vares 36:48.310 4:06.1 4:06.135.9 km/h

11 20 Peeter Illak 37:23.311 4:41.1 4:41.135.3 km/h

12 148 Rasmus Pärsim 38:01.012 5:18.8 5:18.834.7 km/h

13 79 Rene Saarsoo 38:01.813 5:19.6 5:19.634.7 km/h

14 125 Ando Viispert 38:26.614 5:44.4 5:44.434.3 km/h

15 109 Viljar Kuljus 38:41.715 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 5:59.5 5:59.534.1 km/h

16 136 Heikki Suokas 39:01.516 6:19.3 6:19.333.8 km/h

17 169 Raul Pavlov 39:21.017 Aasta Auto 6:38.7 6:38.733.5 km/h

18 130 Ivo Seeba 40:02.818 7:20.6 7:20.633.0 km/h

19 147 Tõnu Kalm 40:10.819 7:28.6 7:28.632.9 km/h
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